
Anchor: Green Holly Elementary School 
Bus: 512 
 
8:23 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(1) 8:33 ___ 22027 CUDDIHY ROAD 
(2) 8:35 ___ 22017 BUNDY ROAD 
(3) 8:44 ___ 46870 TATE RD 
(4) 8:55 ___ GREEN HOLLY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Green Holly Elementary School 
Bus: 530 
 
8:25 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
8:38 ___ SCHIRRA (1) ST @ CONRAD DR 
(2) 8:42 ___ SHEPPARD BLVD @ CHAFFEE CIR 
(3) 8:55 ___ GREEN HOLLY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Green Holly Elementary School 
Bus: 567 
 
8:15 ___ DR. JAMES A. FORREST CAREER & TECHN 
8:36 ___ RUE PURCHASE (1) RD @ DUNLEIGH DR 
(2) 8:36 ___ 46186 RUE PURCHASE RD 
(3) 8:37 ___ RUE PURCHASE RD @ RUE WOODS DR 
(4) 8:39 ___ 45921 MILLSTONE LANDING RD 
(5) 8:40 ___ 46103 MILLSTONE LANDING RD 
(6) 8:41 ___ MILLSTONE LANDING RD @ OUR LADYS LN 
(7) 8:42 ___ MILLSTONE LANDING RD @ BRIDLEWOOD LN 
(8) 8:43 ___ 22995 GREEN HOLLY RD 
(9) 8:44 ___ GREEN HOLLY RD @ LANYON CT 
(10) 8:44 ___ GREEN HOLLY RD @ DEAN CT 
(11) 8:45 ___ GREEN HOLLY RD @ LEWIS CREEK RD 
(12) 8:46 ___ LEWIS CREEK RD @ ESPERANZA DR 
(13) 8:47 ___ ESPERANZA DR @ CALVERT VIEW RD 
(14) 8:48 ___ 23130 ESPERANZA DRIVE 
(15) 8:48 ___ ESPERANZA DR @ BARLEY CT 
(16) 8:49 ___ LAKE DR @ DILLOW CT 
(17) 8:50 ___ LAKE DR @ ADAMS CT 
(18) 8:51 ___ ESPERANZA DR @ WEST BAYVIEW TER 
(19) 8:52 ___ 22975 ESPERANZA DRIVE 
(20) 8:53 ___ 46116 MILLSTONE LANDING RD 
(21) 8:53 ___ MILLSTONE LANDING RD @ KIMBERLY CT 
(22) 8:55 ___ GREEN HOLLY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Green Holly Elementary School 
Bus: 572 
 
8:26 ___ GREENVIEW KNOLLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
8:38 ___ TATE RD @ SCHIRRA ST 
8:39 ___ SHEPPARD (1) BLVD @ CHAFFEE CIR 



(2) 8:42 ___ SHEPPARD BLVD @ CONRAD DR 
(3) 8:55 ___ GREEN HOLLY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Green Holly Elementary School 
Bus: 573 
 
8:14 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(1) 8:21 ___ 21975 FDR BLVD 
(2) 8:29 ___ PEGG RD @ ADMIRAL LANE 
(3) 8:33 ___ PEGG RD @ GLOUCESTER CT 
(4) 8:36 ___ DONALDSON DR @ LYNCH LN 
(5) 8:40 ___ 22176 DONALDSON DR 
(6) 8:43 ___ DONALDSON DR @ ERICKSON CT 
(7) 8:46 ___ DONALDSON DR @ KNIGHT CT 
(8) 8:55 ___ GREEN HOLLY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Green Holly Elementary School 
Bus: 576 
 
8:29 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(1) 8:36 ___ 22583 THREE NOTCH RD 
(2) 8:37 ___ FDR BLVD @ SCOTT CIR 
(3) 8:44 ___ SPRING VALLEY DR @ ROSEWOOD DR 
(4) 8:46 ___ SPRING VALLEY DR @ VALLEY CT 
(5) 8:48 ___ SPRING VALLEY DR @ TIMBER VALLEY CT 
(6) 8:55 ___ GREEN HOLLY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Green Holly Elementary School 
Bus: 602 
 
8:38 ___ GREAT MILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
8:(1) 44 ___ 22083 SPRING VALLEY DR 
(2) 8:45 ___ FOX RIDGE RD @ BRIARWOOD CT 
(3) 8:46 ___ FOX RIDGE RD @ MAJESTIC CT 
(4) 8:47 ___ VALLEY DR @ FDR BL 
(5) 8:49 ___ SPRING VALLEY DR @ WALNUT CT 
(6) 8:55 ___ GREEN HOLLY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Green Holly Elementary School 
Bus: 646 
 
8:33 ___ GREENVIEW KNOLLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
(1) 8:39 ___ 22107 PEGG RD 
(2) 8:40 ___ PEGG RD @ PEGG LN 
(3) 8:41 ___ PEGG RD @ PEGG DRIVE 
(4) 8:45 ___ PEGG RD @ WATT DR 
(5) 8:47 ___ PEGG RD @ RONALD DR 
(6) 8:49 ___ PEGG RD @ SPRINGWOOD CT 
(7) 8:55 ___ GREEN HOLLY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


